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1 AKUA Akari AKUNE JAPAN 18,2344 0,0000 0,0000 18,2344
2 NAKH Hinako NAKAMURA JAPAN 18,1719 0,0000 0,0000 18,1719
3 MATK Koko MATSUO JAPAN 17,1585 0,0000 0,0000 17,1585
4 MASE Elisa MASSARI ITALY 15,8572 0,0000 0,0000 15,8572
5 BEAM Micah BEAUDOIN USA 15,3750 0,0000 0,0000 15,3750
6 BRUG Giulia BRUNO ITALY 14,6607 0,0000 0,0000 14,6607
7 STRS Sofia STRALLA ITALY 14,3862 0,0000 0,0000 14,3862
8 GALD Delilah GALLO USA 14,2076 0,0000 0,0000 14,2076
9 MILL Elise MILLER CANADA 13,9688 0,0000 0,0000 13,9688
10 LECE Elysa LECLERC FRANCE 13,5558 0,0000 0,0000 13,5558
11 HIGD Delaney HIGGINS USA 13,2366 0,0000 0,0000 13,2366
12 MUST Thea MUSATTI SWITZERLAND 13,1004 0,0000 0,0000 13,1004
13 PARJ Júlia PARRA SPAIN 12,8460 0,0000 0,0000 12,8460
14 ANIL Lucie ANIZAN FRANCE 12,5580 0,0000 0,0000 12,5580
15 SAMM Marie SAMSONSEN NORWAY 12,5067 0,0000 0,0000 12,5067
16 MARM Maria MARGALEF SPAIN 12,3728 0,0000 0,0000 12,3728
17 STUM Martine_With  STUVE NORWAY 12,3393 0,0000 0,0000 12,3393
18 QUOA Allison QUO CANADA 12,1161 0,0000 0,0000 12,1161
19 PORA Annabelle PORTER CANADA 11,9263 0,0000 0,0000 11,9263
20 ŽERE Eneja ŽERJAL SLOVENIA 11,8125 0,0000 0,0000 11,8125
21 GIAC Camilla GIACOBONE SWITZERLAND 11,4420 0,0000 0,0000 11,4420
22 MILE Elyse MILNE SCOTLAND 11,1987 0,0000 0,0000 11,1987
23 RONS Sibylle RONDIN FRANCE 11,1563 0,0000 0,0000 11,1563
24 FRAT Tatiana FRAGA SWITZERLAND 11,0379 0,0000 0,0000 11,0379
25 STRL Lea STRAUCH GERMANY 10,8572 0,0000 0,0000 10,8572
26 JAML Laura JAMÁS SPAIN 10,8259 0,0000 0,0000 10,8259
27 ALVN Nora_Bech ALVESTAD NORWAY 10,7567 0,0000 0,0000 10,7567
28 WIDS Saga WIDÉN SWEDEN 10,3996 0,0000 0,0000 10,3996
29 PICS Sarah PICKETT IRELAND 9,7433 0,0000 0,0000 9,7433
30 DELN Niamh DELANEY SCOTLAND 8,9688 0,0000 0,0000 8,9688
31 CALZ Zara CALLANDER SCOTLAND 8,4576 0,0000 0,0000 8,4576
32 LETE Eliza LETCH ENGLAND 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

SHORT PROGRAM RECAP

Short Program Recap Page 1 of 1


